
O2LUX #12 - Suxy
Suxy 14.9.2024

SUD O LUX

Chris SCOTT
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 6500m
Temps : 1:26:32 (13'19"/km)

5/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:52:43
2. Iwan VIS 1:01:11
3. Jérome GERARD 1:21:25

1. 61 00:06:47 662m 10'15"/km
2. 69 01:02:09 01:08:56 216m 287'44"/km
3. 72 00:00:00 01:08:56 349m 0'00"/km
4. 62 00:07:39 01:16:35 173m 44'13"/km
5. 67 00:03:11 01:19:46 308m 10'20"/km
6. 66 00:03:45 01:23:31 362m 10'22"/km
7. 63 00:08:04 01:31:35 587m 13'45"/km
8. 65 00:05:44 01:37:19 249m 23'02"/km
9. 64 00:01:09 01:38:28 148m 7'46"/km

10. 68 01:02:07 02:40:35 226m 274'51"/km
11. 69 00:05:05 02:45:40 395m 12'52"/km
12. 75 00:00:00 02:45:40 270m 0'00"/km
13. 76 00:01:45 02:47:25 114m 15'21"/km
14. 79 00:03:17 02:50:42 249m 13'11"/km
15. 74 01:02:47 03:53:29 250m 251'08"/km
16. 73 00:00:00 03:53:29 353m 0'00"/km
17. 71 00:05:51 03:59:20 245m 23'53"/km
18. 70 00:02:35 04:01:55 265m 9'45"/km
19. 78 00:05:50 04:07:45 555m 10'31"/km
20. 77 00:02:50 04:10:35 105m 26'59"/km
21. 80 00:03:22 04:13:57 301m 11'11"/km
22. 999 00:00:39 04:14:36 84m 7'44"/km
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